City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 13312, Version: 1

Title

Improvements accepted for 2005 Resurfacing Various Streets; Asphalt Paving, and Asphalt Base Patching and
Base Patch, Contract No. 5817.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on 2005 Resurfacing Various Streets; Asphalt Paving, and Asphalt
Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding have been completed on 9/30/06 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum  $ 1,270,424.20
(Based on Actual Units) $ 1,154,403.07
Net Change by Change Orders$ 488,495.28 or 38.45%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 1,642,898.35

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’'t. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0213 $1,069,144.01

Acc’t. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0213 $27,864.68
Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0214 $31,915.65
Acc’t. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53B0984 $20,022.02
Acc’t. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0213 $49,759.07
Acc’t. No. EW01-58273-810456-00-53W0213 $424,270.78
Acc’t. No. CL60-58440-810397-00-6092070 $3,672.20
Acc’t. No. CB63-58310-810410 $11,527.60
Acc’t. No. CS57-58540-810417 $4,722.34
City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

