
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\531.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5816 
2005 RESURFACING VARIOUS STREETS - GRINDING & PULVERIZING 
 

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc. $727,427.00 
 

  
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0213 $723,491.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0213 $3,936.00 
 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5817 
2005 RESURFACING VARIOUS STREETS - ASPHALT PAVING AND ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE 
PATCH GRINDING 

Payne & Dolan, Inc. $1,270,424.20 
 

  
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0213 $1,063,560.20 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0213 $20,064.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0213 $30,000.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0213 $153,000.00 
 
Acct. No. CE57-58540-810417 $3,800.00 
 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5818 
2005 RESURFACING VARIOUS STREETS - UTILITY CASTING ADJUSTING AND CURB CUTS AND CURB AND 
GUTTER REPAIR WITH RESURFACING 

J.W. Schultz Construction Co., Inc. $1,123,456.65 
 

  
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0213 $300,328.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810359-00-53W0213 $513,000.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0213 $216,928.65 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0213 $45,000.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0213 $47,000.00 
 
Acct. No. CE57-58540-810417 $1,200.00 
 
 



 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\531.doc 
2 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5821 
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE 
CURB AND GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICT 20) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL 
 

Economy Cement, Inc. $462,120.00 
 

  
Acct. No. CS53-58280-810376-00-53W0106 $462,120.00 
Contingency 8%+ 36,970.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 69,320.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $568,410.00 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5834 
OLIN LANDFILL LFG COLLECTION SYSTEM EXTENSION - 2005 
 

Henshue Construction, Inc. $68,039.75 
  
Acct. No. CL53-54968-810351-00-53W0224       $68,039.75 
Contingency 8%+                                                                 5,440.25  
GRAND TOTAL                                                                                               $73,480.00 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5626 
ALLIED DRIVE PEDESTRIAN CONNECTOR 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $44,405.50 
 

Acct. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0135-53TIF029   $40,825.50 
Contingency 8%+                                                          3,266.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,128.50 
Sub Total                                                                $50,220.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810375-00-53W0135-53TIF029     $3,580.00 
Contingency 8%+         290.00 
Sub Total                                                                     $3,870.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL                                                                                         $54,090.00 


